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People Drive from All Over! We Want To Say
YES to Every Offer!

2019
Mercedes-
Benz Sprinter
Cargo Van

Stock # KP049076, 3.0L V6
Turbodiesel, 7G-TRONIC 7-

1748 SRS Speed Automatic, 10 mi.
MSRP $44,139
: ilable
Click Here o gVFaFERS
QAutoiPacket
e Type: New e VIN #: WD3PFOCD1KP049076
e Model: Sprinter Cargo Van e Engine: 3.0L V6 Turbodiesel
e Body: 3D Cargo Van e Transmission: 7G-TRONIC 7-Speed Automatic
e Exterior: Silver e Fuel: Diesel
e Doors: 3 e Drive: RWD
e Stocki#: KP049076 e Upholstery: Cloth

e Model #: M2CA46

2019 Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 2500 Cargo 144 WB RWD 7G-TRONIC 7-Speed Automatic 3.0L V6 Turbodiesel
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- Standard

Options & Packages

OEM Code
Other Options
C6L

Other Options

D51

Other Options

F64

Other Options

F68

Other Options

T77

Other Options

V43

Other Options

VA3

Other Options

W54

Other Options

W73

Description

Multifunction Steering Wheel

Cargo Partition w/1 Window

Electrically Folding Exterior Mirrors

Heated & Electrically Adjustable Exterior Mirrors

Assist Handle w/Partition

Wood Floor w/6 D-Rings

Side Wall Paneling Full Hardboard

Opening to Side Wall Rear Doors

Grey Rear Bumper Step
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MSRP

$137

$317

$46

$273

$30

$400

$420

$340

$176
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All pricing and details are believed to be accurate, but we do not warrant or guarantee such accuracy. The prices shown above, may
vary from region to region, as will incentives, and are subject to change. Vehicle information is based off standard eauioment and mav
vary from vehicle to vehicle. Call or email for complete vehicle specific information.
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